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ENSTO

Cross connector

KRL6067.04

Code KRL6067.04

GTIN 6418677112027

Name Cross connector Ensto Clampo Compact

Cross connector, 4-pole, 6 mm?

Description Accessory for Ensto Clampo Compact

Vendor

terminal blocks
Ensto Finland Oy

Technical specification

Others

ETIM Class:

Dimensions
Net Weight:
Size:

Weight:

Packaging

Default package
Unit:

Package size:

Depth:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Volume:

EC000489

0.002 kg
24.2x15.2
0.002 kg

PCE
100

30 mm
130 mm
190 mm
0.2kg
0.741 |
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